ELAINE DAVIDSON'S

b CLASSIC CROSS STITCH

US Brig Niagara based on a painting b)/ ] O Davidson
201sh09sm

Embroidery Designs in counted cross stitch Chart Only
* Approximate design size 300 x 393 stitches

* 14 count 21.4 x 28.1 inches

* 16 count 18.75 x 24.6 inches

*22 count 13.6 x 17.9 inches

*25 count 12 x 15.7 inches

*30 count 10 x 13.1 inches

Date: 20/04/04

*Made In Canada Copyright 2001
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201sh09sm Thread lengths for US Brig Niagara

DMC Description skeins
152 Antique rose
167 Dark mustard brown
168 Mouse grey
169 Pewter grey
223 Medium dusty pink
225 Pale shell pink
310 Black
311 Dark polar blue
315 Antique lilac
316 Heather lilac
317 Steel grey
318 Granite grey
319 Shadow green
347 Egyptianred
355 Brown red
370 Medium mustard
407 Clay brown
413 Iron grey
414 Lead grey
420 Hazelnut
422 Light oak
433 Chocolate brown
435 Tabacco brown
436 Teddy brown
437 Camel
453 Turtledove grey
470 Olive green
501 Pond green
522 Trellis green
523 Ash green
524 Light grey green
543 Shell beige
561 Cypress tree green
580 Cactus green
581 Grashopper green
597 Iceland blue
610 Dark golden brown
611 Sisal brown
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612
613
640
642
644
645
646
647
648
677
712
730
732
738
775
778
780
782
815
816
823
830
831
841
842
869
890
898
900
919
927
928
930
931
932
934
936
937
939
945
976

String brown
Rope brown
Green grey

Earth grey

Light green grey
Dark steel grey
Platinum grey
Rock grey
Pepper grey
Sand gold

Cream

Khaki green
Bronze green
Sahara cream
Summer rain blue
Antique mauve
Chestnut tree brown
Wicker brown
Cherry red

Red fruit
Blueberry blue
Green oak brown
Green bronze
Deer brown
Beige rope
Coffee brown
Deep forest green
Teak brown
Saffron orange
Red copper
Oyster grey

Light pearl grey
Slate grey

Blue grey

Seagull blue
Algae green
Oaktree moss green
Moss green

Dark navy blue
Eggshell cream
Nutmeg brown
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3011
3012
3022
3023
3032
3041
3042
3045
3047
3051
3053
3064
3072
3345
3346
3363
3371
3712
3752
3756
3768
3772
3774
3776
3778
3782
3811
3813
3815
3816
3817
3828
3830
3839
3853
3858
3859
3861
3863
3864
3866

Artichoke green
Marsh green
Elephant grey

Light platinum grey
Dark antique silver
Medium lilac

Lilac

Coffee cream
Silver birch beige
Olive tree green
Tweed green
Cinnamon brown
Pale pearl grey
Dark Hunter Green
Hunter Green

Herb green

Ebony

Blush pink

Light porcelain blue
Cloud blue

Storm grey

Rosy tan

Pale desert sand
Dark nutmeg brown
Light terracotta
Gingerbread brown
Waterfall blue
Light green
Eucalyptus Green
Snake green

Polar tree green
Oaktree brown
Red terracotta
Mediterranean blue
Copper

Medium red wine
Clay red

Light taupe

Otter brown

Light mocha brown
Garlic cream
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Pattern Pages are in the following order plus the symbol key

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 32 33 34 35
36 37 38 39 40 41 42
43 44 45 45 47 48 49
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AIHAIVIRIR HAHAHAIVI BHARVIE IVIAHAIGIVIC JAHAHAHCHCI S HANVIHANHAIHAICHATAIRIEITN I R ICI IO
[OHAHAHCHCHANVIRIEEIL ] IVIIAATTAHAAHAILIEGCIL ] IVIIVIRDHAHA A A TAHAHAL IS HAIIEHAITIXICIOI® ISTHAHAICHANA)
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NNV IVICIHE ICHAIL I ChVITCHCHCH IAIVIIAICH I CHAATAI I PHAI I S HAITATAAATATHANCHAIIS VA

ENVIIVIDNDIUI SIS I AN CHCH eI CHC VT I cHAICHCHANIVIIANVIECHANCHATANANVII S HANVIIANANCHANANANIA)

NIV IvVIDIIDI I cHAAATAICHAAL CHcHAIEEHCHAICICHCII I cHvVIIARVIE VI A VA AN  JiA)

VHCI VIR I NN ICHCITV el I VIIATEKCHANAT ICIE M IICICH CIICIIVIIVIICI LEHANVIIVIIAICHAIVIIS HAN A VITAIICHIATIA)

MNMIIVINIVIVIR I DI vICVI HCHCT IVIIAAIIVIIANCHIVIIVIIVIIVI D ICHANAHAI CIL ICHIVITAT ICRICHICIICIIVIT V]

NVINUIVIVIDIIVIDID AT DI E VIV I U cHAA A cHARIVIIVIEC IVILCIcHIAAAIcILcIvVIIAICIvIIVIIVIIG

MININIVIIUIN I NVINUIDIECHEIDNAVIVIN U cIcIcicicnviivitviianviAnAAIVICICHCHC VIV G

MJIVIVIDIDIDININ DS HVIRNN DI HCHCHCHCHCVIIAIVI VI IVILCHCHVIICHVILI T ICHCHIVIIVILVILV]

NMUHAHAIUIVIDIDIUI I VISV I VI VI e vIvVILCIcicviAlAIVIG VIS I IvIVvHAIL CIchvinv

MIVIDHAIVIVIMIMIVIVINDIDIDICcOUIDIDII viviviviaiviAaIviceIvivaliccIiviviic i nviAnAnAicHcvavinv

M IVIVILcCvivi i vicciinU I ivis vitvivitviviEE lcicicanviviviviaies ivivicinavavivicicivavi |

JIKSIVIESIDNIVIIVIIAIL VI DIIVIR I I VIR I VI I VIV VIS IIVIIAHARVI ICHVIIVI I VIV VI L VIR VIR VIRV

NN IVIVIVIDN VIVIN DIV I IIVHAICHIVIIVIVIDNIVIIVIIVIA VI iIvIvIVIGC IV I v S I VL VIATKC

VSN I HVIIVIIVI VI IS VIS I VIV IIVIVIEVIIVIIVIVIIVI I VIVIEVIRVIRC I CHECREVIRVI IC L CIT S RV CRIC

VIIVINL TR VIV NI VI S IRE RS (VIR LGRS JEVITC VIS VIV AN CIIVIIVITC AN CIL ICINCT ICHRCIT S AN R CHEY )
VIR INE NN ADNINIIVIE IV IVIIVIIVIL I VIEVIEVIRC G | L IRVILVIRCHVITC VI VIV IVIIVIIVILCHCHCIHANVIIVILI L IRCHT S JNC I UL
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LICHEHEL IS LI CICICIICH 9] I NI I TICHCH TG OGO I I 1)

Bee e e|ao e e® e e e naanaEaEaaanoeeoe e e® e

IS HCHEHEIEII I IIE PHAIICI IR e iieiieisleelo)

D|®E®HBao|eoe® ® C© N HHaEOORNOC®CGHE®REEE®O®EEEERNE

N ® O OEEEEEERNE©E RO ERolooue v oo o R

VERACENICRE® R ®BEEEEEHERDNEONAEAEREEOOOOOEEBOOO

SO0 e RNECEHNENOC®EEEROOEEEEOC®HROO®EEOHBRNRNRNEEE

ICI A BN IS TSI i il

AlIVIII SIS A HAIIII RiiieiilIilIE I HANARAI AN I I
VVVGBEEaaE® E®RNENRNEROOEEREEEEOOOEBRARNERNE®EOOE O EE

JAHAHAILHAILG] ERHATAICIRIIIEII I I A AN I AN I I g iA)

HoaaaaaaennnnennannneeuanBnnmnenoRne e e
S HAIIIVIL I I A AN I AAI I I AN AI I ciesIIieIen s

OIS HAIS] BIVILHAHAIR HATTAICHA AHAIR IR AN G 21 Lo NS oM CH S AN S AT IL9)

NS I NG IAl S HANATRCH S I I AN TAlTA N S AT A AHAII S HANAT I HAHAN S AN ICHHA NI A

[SHANAHAHANAI I HARAIICII S HAICIEID RIEHATARAIRII AR ATAHAIE I IE 9|
JAHAIRHANAIC JAIEHAICHANATAIVIAIR A S HAIL AT I A TAAHANICHAIIEEIENAN S

JAHANAIL AN IAHAAIA AN HATAANICHABARAIRIRIIIGI I AAIIERA A G
I HANAICHA JANCHCHAANATAANVHA AHARAI G HATAHAI I I PHHANATAI I AN I

I I ANAI I A AT AT AN S IIVITAITAHAT TATAATARATAHATAIECA I HAAIGHAAIECIEeHA)
AL IS HAIRCIO ] IS IS HHAAIIVIIAITAITATANC JAITATAIVILVIHA IS HIANAN VI HATECHANAIAHAN I S TIA)
S HAIKCHANANCH AHAIG I ICHAATAAHAL IVIIAATARAIL VI I VI IcHHAHANIICHAAAIEIEEH S
Al I IV AN I S A TTANLCHAIRHANA EIERVIAICIIVIICHARAIVI IVIVIECICAIIIEEIEIG
JAHANCHANANAN A I I CHCHCHANTANANA AICHACHCIIVILC VAL IVIEE HCI IvVIIA I IEIGIG)
[CHANCIH P IVIEC] IAHAICH CIICHANAITAIAHA AIAI S I CHAICHCII HANVIHAI IS VITCHCHANAIGI )|
JAlICHAIAHAIC AIEHATAIIVIHAII I HANAL IVIIAATAATAICCIDN VI D IIVIVIIVIAIL o HAIAIVIIC
JAHAHAIAHAIR AIEHATAIRHANICHCIVIVIIVIIVIVIIAAIIVIIN LI DI IIvVIIVIIAHAANCICIC)
JAIIVIIAILSILVHAL IS HCHAIAHANCHAIANSHCT VI HAHAHAHAIVI I IVIKSIIVIIAITAHANAII VLY
Al HAIR IR IS HAAIAAHATATAIL IV IAIVIVIVIVIDII I L VI viIAAIA A A VI VLY
JAHHAHAIAHANA IAHARATAIRHARCHANICH S SlchviIAIVIDIIVID L VI iviIAAIA A A ARV LY
AHAIIIECIEE I ICA AT AATATANICHC IVIIAIVIIAIIL VI VI IVIIAI G A A AIVIIVILY
S HAII I AL HANATAIVIICHA] ClcICHCI vVvIIVIR VI IVIIVIIATA VI VILVIIVIIVIIA
I I EICHAL IVIIAAAARARVIIVIIAIRI AV AIUIVIVID VI VI VIV AL VILVIIVIEVILY
Al AL IS A A AAAAIIVIIAIVI IAAIVIVIVID WISV vV IviEvILvVILVIEVIEVILY
JAlTAISITAIL Al IAAAICRECHICII S IANICHAT IVIES AN VIICHCHAI VI IVIES HANVIEXHANVIIVIIVIEV]
JAHAIRHAHANC] IV TATAIL HATATAAHAL IVIIAATAIVIVIVID I VI vIvIVIVIVILVILVIEVIEVILY
JAHHAHAIAHANA IAHARAIGHANVIIVIIAAIR AICIIVITECHATANCHARVIIVI IVIIAILIVIIAAILVILVIIAIIVIEX)
JAHANAIAHANVI ANCHCIVIIVIIARAIVICIVI CIChvVITCIvVIIVIIVIIVIVIVI IiviviI ARV VI AlIAIIVILY)
JAHAIGIICIIVIHA IAHARAIVIECHATATANVHA RIVIVIVILAVIIVIVIL vV ARIVIAILVILVIIA ALY
JAHHAHAIVIAHA IAHAIVIAIIVIAAAAHAT VI VI cHVIVIIAIVI iciIAHAICICHANLVIIVIIVILY
JAIIVIIAIAILHAL A HHAAARAIR A I AAIVIIVIVILCI CIVIVIVI IVIEVILVIHAILCIT VIHAIIAIIAIRA)
[VIIAIVIICHANS Al HHAIAHAN S HHVIISICHAI IPNIVIICHCHCHVIICIISIVITVI I IANCHICHAI CHANAIIATIA)
JAHAIHAILHAI P HANCHAIIVIARAICHAHAI RIIvIVIVIVIL A IV I IARVIAILVIIAIIVIIARLY]
[SHANAIAHANCI IS HAIHAIRHARAIHAHA T ARVICIL HATANVIIAIVIL IviIA VIV SV A ALY
JAITANVIIAHANA] ICHAISHAIIVIIAAIAICHAT VI IVITVIIVIIAHATIARVIIVI IVIIVIIVIIVIIVIEVIIAIIVIIATTA)

[VIICHAICHANA IAHARAILICHANCHANAHA] CHCHVIIAIIVIIAIVIIVIVIVI VD CHIVIEVIAILCHIA ALY
JAHAILHHAILCHAI IVIIAAAIRHARAICHSHAT IVIEERIVIIVILCIIVIECI VIV IVIIANC I ICHVILVIICHIANIA)
[VIIVIIAHHAILVHA IAHARAICHARARAARANCI IVIEChVIIVIIVIIVIIVIIAIVIVI EClcHANCIIVITCHANANICHA)
JAIIVIIAITAHANVI IVIIAIVIAIIVIIAAIVIIVIIVI IVIECI I ZIVIIAHATIARVITVI IVIIVIICHC I VIICIICIICIIVIIA]
VIIVIIVIIVIAIVI ICHCIIVITCHANARAARANIC IEVICHVIIVIL HARVIVILC IVIIVIECHIVITCH CHANANCIC)
I IIVIANA IAVIIVIIVIECHVIIAIVIAIVI IVIECICHCICIVIIARIVIIAIIVI T AIAHANICHAHAANIAIIVIIA
[VIIAHAIAHANAI ICHVIICHAIIVIARVIAIVILC ICHVIIVIIVILCIIVIICTIANANA TAANCHVIIAHANANIAIIAIKA
JAHANANAICHC ICHVIIAAIIVIICHCIVIVILCHAAIVIIVIVIIVIVID IIVIVI EcicHAIAITATANCII S ICTC)
[SHANAIL VIS IVIIVIIAIIVIIVIIVIIVIIVIVILC I HCIVITAIIVIIVIIAIVI S HcHARVITCHCIICHIANIAIIA)
JAlANAIVIHANAL IVICI I CHCII VITVIIVIIVIIAIVIICHCICHCHVIIARVIAT ICHHANCHVIIAHANALCII CHA)

[VIIVIIVIIVIICHVI IVIICIIVITCHIVIIVIE IE VIS ICHIATCHANVIICHICIICHANCI ICHIAIATAIICHANCHIANICHIC)

VIICHCIVILCH IVIIVIIVIIVIIVIIVIIVIIVIVILC IVIEC VAL S CHAIICHANCHAIIAHANICHAHATANCHCIC)

UICICIVIIVIIVIIVIVIIVIIVID I AN CHA AAIVITCHAIL CHARVIIVIIAT TAANCHIVIIAITANANCICIC)

ViIVIVIVIAVI IVIVID VIS AN CHAT TAICHCHVILCHCHChIVIIANIC IcHANVIICHANICIcIclchv]

ViIIVIVIIVIVIVI VI VI CHCIVIVIVI ARV VIS IIVIEC ARV VI HC VIV VILVIIVIIVIIC

VIIVIICHVIIVIIVI ICHC I CHANCHCIIVIIVIICH ANCHCHCHCIVIIVIIC I C I HCHVIICHAANVIIVIICV]
VIV IVIIVIVILC I CHCIVITC I AT IVIIVIVITCIIVILCIChIvIEg IV HAANCHANICILCcch V]

[VIIVIIVILSHEI I G VIEVIICHCICIICHAT ICHICIICHCHVIIVIICTIAIVIA ICHIVIIAIAIICH CHICITV JICHIC)

JAlICIVIIIUI D IIVIVICIIVIICHAAIVIA I VIV VAV AANCIE CHCCHCCIC)

[CHCHVILJ IV ICHCHVIIVII HARVIICICHVI IS VITVILVILVIICTIVIIVIIVI VI HCHCITVITCIVIICIICITY |

ICIL I EVIIVITCHCIIVILCIECICHIVINCITCIIVI ICTHE RIVIRCIIVIRVILCITAIIVITA] IVIIVIECIHVIIVIICIIVIIVITVILV]

UL VIV IVIEVITARLCIEVITATTATAIRCIICT IC VL IR C I CIVIIVIRCIIVIVI ICHI I C I CIC I CINC I CITJ JIC!
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CINVIIIINICCI CiichcIcivi civiinviicacinac ciinAnAIEIIisccivciciciod<|

NI I BCHCIVINCIN AL HA AIBIVIAAIVIEGIGII CicicivVIEIsIBIAICIlICILIch v

EMAEAMOMMONMNNNANUNUENGENRNNOLOHANRNRBOBORNARNRNOIP|Q9O R ME RN MEEHMEIMEIA

VINEEILILE NI IClCCHCHCHCHAIVITAICH AICHANS IS HANANAHAISHANS IS IS IS IS HAHANAIS DI VIKICH O JA!

ICHENEIN I HENE I ICIDN LCHCI I CHCHVIIVITCT VI SHATTANANANSIS IS SIS HIWIS HHANAIS IS HANAIS HHANANAISHAI

MNIEJICI IS I CHANCHVIISIIVIIVIICT IAIS IS IS HANANS IS IS HAI IS OIS S HAI S HANAN ZHAT ISHANS HHANANA!

SV IDNCIE N LE ILEMC] I CHCIDNAHAIGIICHAL VIS HAIS IS HANAIAIA IS IS IS IS IS IAAIAIRALS IS TKOHAILZIANA)

UILE e eIl AN CICHANLCHVITCHVI IS I A AN AN IS I SIS HANS IS IS IKOANS I ZANSHAHAI@A)

VIS IE IR RS TICTIV ) ICHA IR C AN CIL S IVITAICIV] I A I S IO S IS TS IS IS HS I ZINAIKAL S IKSH S IS I Z 1 TATAITATANANA!
INIEEIL AN E I eI LI I AN CHC IV I S HATI S I ZHANS HANS IS HSHANS IS IS IS IS SIS ILZIS I ZAA)

NI GG e I ICHE I VG CHC VI VI AL HS IS IO S HAHAHA KIAIS IHATANSHSHS IS IS THANS IO S HA)

M E I ECI I I I VI CHANCHAIVIIS I ZHAN S HANANSIS IS IS HANSHS IS IS IS TGS IM A I s HANAIY

[ENIJIRENERLERII IR I IS I C ICRIVIICHICIICHANICHICIIVIIA IAIKAECIIS AN S HANIS HAHAL SIS HANS IS IS HAIKCHANS | ISHAHAISHANA)

NIENENVIEI I ICHIVID DI HANVIIVIIVIL HCHGHA] IS THAHANS HS HS HEI S HAIC! CHAICHAIS HAICICIS HAH AN S HANAN 7 JW|

ENEN A CHVIIVILCHC] I AITCHCHAHAIVIIVIEC IS IS HAICIOI S IS HANSHS | KAIS IS HAIS HAIKCIOI S AL IS IS IS HAANA!

NIENCHCHCHCHATAIGCHVI VI HCHVIICHVHAIU HAHANHAICIS HANS IS I TS ANS IO S IS IS IS IS IS HANARA

I EMCHCICHCI I ICHCIT Y I ILCHICHANS I3 JANGCHCH S TECHAICIISIIOIS S HSIKOHANS ORI IO S I ANLS

[N M EMMAENNNNGENNNENNNEE|e B O ooNMEOOOOHBEHRAMNHOBl0OHARMNOBEHBE

[3| N[N ([« K K1 NN MRV E N E NN ESNGEBNEGRBERE©EOENOOOMOINOOGVOIRoHRNRR
O EENMNEONHNMNINENENRDNANNOCOEINFCOE®O®DE®CECEIH®] 6 O®FEONOGNEO®OV OO0

@M€ N8N NEERE0ERRRENOEMEERE 6606616 ©®©®0IOOEE®E® 6|6)1|0|9|F

[CIVHAILICININIUIIVIANHATARAIRISIEIEIESITE BISRENEIEIEIIN BRI E R RIS BICI<I<ICIC
[CHCHANCIIL I IIVIAHA IVIIVIIARVIIVILT G S IHAIS H HANS HIWHWHAILS IZCIOIE) IR OIS B ICIINIANC)

ENCIIN I AV VA C I CHAIRHAILZIL ZHARANS IS AN I ZIIANAIZIWILZICI WA S AN S HAIA A IEIRIES)

MICHCI I IVIICHAA T AAIL VA C VIO ZH ISHANGS HHIANAIL ZIA A HARANAI S IIAIWILZIL ZIWHAILZIAAIL S IAIANS

MNICHVICHCHAILHATAI DI CHCHANVIIVII S I AL S IS I S HAIS IS IS AT AN IIWHA A AN S IWIL S THANS IS IANS I

[CIV SIS IHAICHCI AL IDIVIICHCHAAHAIKGIS IS H HAIKCI S HAIS IS IECIS IS IS HESIS IS TS AN S 1S Al [A AL S M S HA!

VIICHCIL I CHCHCI VI IVIIAICIL AN CHAI IS I AN S HAILZIANI S HAAHATAIN SIS SIS I ZIS I ZHANAIK JAAILS I SIS s

JAlCI I CIICHVITCHCl IV IANCIICIT GO MAANAL ISHHAHATTAN S HANHAIS HAIK IS IS HANAAIS IHAHANS I IS HAIKALS HANIA)
VIS IVIIVIIVIES XIVIIVIIVIIVIEVIAI S I RS IS IS OIS I AN S IO OIS IS AT [T AS IS IS HA)

AN ISV CHAA OIS I AN IS HANSHAILS IS HAIK KHAATAIS IS HSHS ICHAL SIS IS IS OO

AL CHVITANAIS IS IS IS I S IS IS 1 LS IO S IS IS AN HANAI IS IHATTANSHSHS IS HA ALUZIS IR S HA)

VIV SN IVIIVIIVIL AT S IS IS HANS IS AT S HS HAICHATANS HAN IS HS HAIKCIIS IS HAMS HS HAI KAIAILS IS IS HA!

JHCHVICHCIL NVILIVHA GIS HAIS HEHAICICISIS | BIS HS OIS HAIS HANS ISHAIS IECHANS I ZIHANS KIS IS IS U S

VIIVIICHVIIVIDAIUHAIV SIS HAIS S HS HEA OS] RIS HAICIS IS HAHANHAHAIKCIS IS S HAHAHARANHANSHSHS @IS

AHAIMVICILIL STV SIS IS IO S I S OO [ S IS HANS IS IS IS SIS ISHAIS IS IS IS HANSH IS TS IS IS HANA!

AT CHCICHVIICIDNAL IS IS HAHA I SIS IR I A IIOIS HSHAHS IKCHANS OIS OIS | RIOICHAN S O

[CICIILIIVINUICHVI A S HAIS HANS IO IO OIS OIS I IS OIS IS HANS HS KOS IS IS IKCHANS IS

[CHCHCHCICITCITY ICITVIE® KOS 1ES TS OIS RIS SOOI SOOI S IS IO S IS IO S H S 1O
I HCHANCIVII ILIIVIE] ST S HAIRA SIS BRSO S OIS IS SIS HOICICHANS IS RIS HS IO

OENMNMNERNROIANNOC OOV OHOOEVFOOOVGCHVOIAGVOOVHRNHOBOO OO OH

AHANCIILIL IVIDILHALNS TS HATSICIEIERISIS] RIS N IS OO SIS TA TSI O IO IS

NN ENMNNCENANEHB oo RNMEHROOMMOEOBO®ENMZIIOIOOONMMONMOOGI®ONO|PIOIGWO
NeMNRARNNNARANHRNO O VOGO VOOIHONMIMOGIOIMEOIPIOCORIGIOO O ORRMGEG S|P GE|R
EMMNARNRNQNANARNEHBH OO0V OOOIONVUEOIGNMOGIEPI®OOIPIOIR GG OINMOG|IPITOOWO
EMARNQRARNNQRNONMARNHRGONMOOOGOIPOOITRMO® GO EIORNE® X O|P|P|97| 7| & PRE
NSV HVIAICHA] AR AIEIBISISISICIS | B IEEIIRIEENE IS HSTSISSIERISHSSIS  ESIBIREIE
NNMNEMNNUROCIONMGIPIHORBMOOGIOHNOGC® O OO VIEOIITO O|TPMIMOIO OO EBING

NNMNMNEERNOHOIFGOHIPIOOHOGVHEIOOOVGOIMOIOOVOVOOVOG| HPIPIGIPIOIY O G EE®
NENMNEMNo O HBoRNHNRNORNBOIHHENOCOGOHOEBNUO OOV IMMPIPIPOI®OINM ®E®®
NNMENARNOSORBOBONORBARNRNARNANNANNOOANAHOHNUOOHBOBOLGGIPEHOHBR® LM

WICHAHANATAICHAISHS ] OIS ICIOHAIOHAIKCHATAL S HAHAHAICI S I HHAIVIHA HAHAIKCHATTANS HS I IS JANNS IR S 9
[CHCHCHSHAIIS ISISIS KISV NAICHAIS HAH HTAHAHAHAI S HAATAHAHANHAHAICHA I IS IS HAIBSIS HAHANA!
[ HCHCHAICIS IS IO IESIOHAICHAICISIS | RIS HAHAIS IS IS HAHANHAHATATAICIS HSHLZIEOE SHANSHAN VA
[CHAICHEIEAISICICHCHA] RICICHANAHNAHAIS HAISH ISHAIHAHAHARAIS HAIS] ISHAIS HAIS S HAHANIS IS OITAIIS HAANA!

AIIVIHAISIIVIIVIIATCHCHA] B IOHAHAATAIS 1S I A IS HAHAHAICHAIS IIOICI S HS IIS] IS IS HS IS
S RSO S I A IS IS HAHAANRAI RIS IS IS S HAIS IS I AHAIS IS IS G S HS OS] ONTATKCHAANA!

AHAIICICICIISI S HA S IICIOHAISHAIRICIS HANS KOS HS HAIS HAHAHAL IS HVIIATAIEHAHAIHANIS | SIS IR S HA!
[CHVHAHARAICIOICICI S | SIS SIS ZITAIANA] R2LS HSHS HS SIS HANS I IS IS S IS IECHANS IS | RIS ANS HANS

[V HAHAICISICIICI S I SIS HAIKCIS HAL IS IS HAHAHS S HAICHANSHAISIHS HA TGS S IO BIIAHANS IS

CHAICIHCHATA IS RICICIOHATAHATAILZIAI SIS HAICHAICHATAHAHANHAILZICICI S HAHAIGIS IS KISISIGE S HA!

CHCHL I NG S IS HCHE DIISHATCHAHANS HVIIARAI IS HAHAHAHAIKCHATAHAHAL IS HARAICI ZHAHAHS SIS KIBSIHEHANAIRY
[CHCHAHAIHAICIIS IS | KICOHAIOHAAHAATAISHAHAHAIS HS ICHATAHAISHAHAATAIS HS IKCHAHAIC IS IS IR S HAILS
[CHVHAHARAI IS I IAIKCAIIS HAHAHAIVIES IS HAHAHAHAHAIS HAIRHAHANHAHATAICHANS HAHAHAIY HAISICIEAA)
W ICHCHAI IO I AT HANAHAIAICHA] IAHAHAIVIIAHAIAIAHAHALNAHAIAIAI O HAHAN S HANAI OIS OIS HA!
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Classic cross Stitch

201sh09sm US Brig Niagara
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Page 44 201sh09sm US Brig Niagara Classic cross Stitch
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Page 45 201sh09sm US Brig Niagara Classic cross Stitch
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Page 46

201sh09sm US Brig Niagara

Classic cross Stitch
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Page 47 201sh09sm US Brig Niagara

Classic cross Stitch
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Page 48 201sh09sm US Brig Niagara

Classic cross Stitch
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201sh09sm US Brig Niagara Classic cross Stitch
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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "201sh09sm US Brig Niagara"

Fabric: 14 count Aida
Stitches: 300 x 393 Size: 21.43 x 28.07 inches or 54.43 x 71.30 cm
Colours: DMC

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

152
168
223
310
315
317
319
355
407
414
422
435
437
470
522
524
561
581
610
612
640
644
646
648
712
732
775
780
815
823
831
842
890
900
927
930
932
936
939
976
3012
3023
3041
3045
3051
3064
3345
3363
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No.

Colour Name

Antique rose
Mouse grey
Medium dusty pink
Black

Antique lilac

Steel grey
Shadowgreen
Brown red

Clay brown

Lead grey

Light oak

Tabacco brown
Camel

Olive green

Trellis green

Light grey green
Cypress tree green
Grashopper green
Dark golden brown
String brown
Green grey

Light green grey
Platinum grey
Peppergrey
Cream

Bronze green
Summer rain blue
Chestnut tree brown
Cherry red
Blueberry blue
Green bronze
Beige rope

Deep forest green
Saffron orange
Oyster grey

Slate grey

Seagull blue
Oaktree moss green
Dark navy blue
Nutmeg brown
Marsh green

Light platinum grey
Medium lilac
Coffee cream
Olive tree green
Cinnamon brown
Dark Hunter Green
Herb green

S/ EONcO=3HTANEOMIERINIG | B0ONAQS N NIOIOOBED<XCTO9>»0CO0H %’

167
169
225
311
316
318
347
370
413
420
433
436
453
501
523
543
580
597
611
613
642
645
647
677
730
738
778
782
816
830
841
869
898
919
928
931
934
937
945
3011
3022
3032
3042
3047
3053
3072
3346
3371

Colour Name

Dark mustard brown
Pewter grey
Pale shell pink
Dark polar blue
Heather lilac
Granite grey
Egyptian red
Medium mustard
Iron grey
Hazelnut
Chocolate brown
Teddy brown
Turtledove grey
Pond green

Ash green

Shell beige
Cactus green
Iceland blue
Sisal brown
Rope brown
Earth grey

Dark steel grey
Rock grey

Sand gold

Khaki green
Sahara cream
Antique mauve
Wicker brown
Red fruit

Green oak brown
Deer brown
Coffee brown
Teak brown

Red copper
Light pearl grey
Blue grey

Algae green
Moss green
Eggshell cream
Artichoke green
Elephant grey
Dark antique silver
Lilac

Silver birch beige
Tweed green
Pale pearl grey
Hunter Green
Ebony




3712
3756
3772
3776
3782
3813
3816
3828
3839
3858
3861
3864
ECRUT

QON€EC0IOI~NNOVND®

Blush pink

Cloud blue

Rosy tan

Dark nutmeg brown
Gingerbread brown
Light green

Snake green
Oaktree brown
Mediterranean blue
Medium red wine
Light taupe

Light mocha brown
ECRUT

OO <meD R wE

3752
3768
3774
3778
3811
3815
3817
3830
3853
3859
3863
3866

Light porcelain blue
Storm grey

Pale desert sand
Light terracotta
Waterfall blue
Eucalyptus Green
Polar tree green
Red terracotta
Copper

Clay red

Otter brown
Garlic cream

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human
error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.
Copyright © Classic cross Stitch 2009 All rights reserved.
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